
47ème Giro Ciclisto Val d'Aosta Mont-Blanc
du 24/08/2010 au 29/08/2010

LISTE DES PARTANTS / STARTING LIST
Equipe de France

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

EDET Nicolas 
ELISSONDE Kenny 
TULIK Angelo 
TURGIS Jimmy 
BONNIN Thomas 

FRA19871202 
FRA19910722 * 
FRA19901202 * 
FRA19910810 * 
FRA19890510 * 

FRA BOURREAU BernaD.S. : FRA Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

GAZZARA Michele 
STOCCO Alessandro 
GRAZIATO Massimo 
SGRINZATO Mario 
ANDRIATO DE MATTAS Rafael 

ITA19900927 * 
ITA19890317 * 
ITA19880925 * 
ITA19891011 * 
BRA19871020 

BOT MILESI MarcoD.S. : ITA

Nazionale Russa

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

TSATEVITCH Alexey 
GAYNUTDINOV Rustam 
ALEKHIN Sergey 
PECHKAREV Viktor 
SINITSIN Kirill 

RUS19890507 * 
RUS19900205 * 
RUS19900310 * 
RUS19910109 * 
RUS19900327 * 

RUS KUVAITSEV PavelD.S. : RUS Team Palazzago

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

GADICI Marco 
LOCATELLI Alfio 
DALL'OSTE Daniele 
ARU Fabio 
KLIMIANKOU Kanstantin 

ITA19880213 * 
ITA19900115 * 
ITA19910524 * 
ITA19900703 * 
BLR19890803 * 

PAL LOCATELLI OlivanD.S. : ITA

Beveren 2000 - Quick Step

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

VERKINDEREN Frederiek 
BEKAERT Steve 
SYS Klaas 
DE VREESE Laurens 
VANENDERT Dennis 

BEL19880407 * 
BEL19901226 * 
BEL19861130 
BEL19880929 * 
BEL19880627 * 

BEV FEYS WimD.S. : BEL Team Hoppla` Magis Mavo Infissi

31 
32 
33 
34 

FEDI Matteo 
POZZETTO Federico 
DEL MASTIO Lorenzo 
BARABESI Mattia 

ITA19881111 * 
ITA19900714 * 
ITA19910509 * 
ITA19891105 * 

HOP BORGHERESI SimD.S. : ITA

De nardi ColpackBergamasca

36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

ZILIOLI Gianfranco 
ORRICO Davide 
DI CORRADO Andréa 
LOCATELLI Stéfano 
VILLELLA Davide 

ITA19900305 * 
ITA19900217 * 
ITA19880813 * 
ITA19890226 * 
ITA19910627 * 

NAR VALOYI GianlucaD.S. : ITA Zalf Desiree Fior

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

BOEM Nicola 
CECCHINEL Giorgio 
PASQUALON Andrea 
VACCHER Andrea 
ZANCO Diego 

ITA19890927 * 
ITA19890624 * 
ITA19880102 * 
ITA19881221 * 
ITA19881005 * 

ZAL RUI LucianoD.S. : ITA

WC Soenens-Jartazi-Construkt Glas

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

ABTS Seppe 
HOORNE Jeroen 
VANDEN BAK Laurent 
HEYTENS Kess 
DECLERCQ Tim 

BEL19860425 
BEL19880814 * 
BEL19891002 * 
BEL19860819 
BEL19890321 * 

WCS SABBE ChristD.S. : BEL S.C.F.W.R. BATA

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

TIOZZO Thomas 
GOBBI Michele 
ZANCHETTA Moreno 
CHINELLO Fabio 
VACCARI Luca 

ITA19870619 
ITA19860613 
ITA19890220 * 
ITA19890202 * 
ITA19880920 * 

BAT STECCA StefanoD.S. : ITA

V.C. La Pomme Marseille

56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

KOVALIOVAS Edgaras 
TARRIDE William 
TARRIDE GREGOIRE 
BRUNEL Jonathan 
BROCHARD Florent 

LTU19890225 * 
FRA19890107 * 
FRA19910710 * 
FRA19870416 
FRA19900701 * 

POM SALMON BenoitD.S. : FRA Rhône-Alpes

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 

MAINARD Jérôme 
PETERS Léo 
MICHAUD Yoann 
BERNIER Quentin 
BONNEFOY  Adrien 

FRA19860825 
FRA19890419 * 
FRA19890309 * 
FRA19900730 * 
FRA19880809 * 

RHA BROE EmilienD.S. : FRA

Team Haute-Savoie

66 
67 
68 
69 
70 

LABY Jérémy 
GUERBOIS Aléxis 
MUFFAT Adrien 
CROUSAZ Adrien 
BOSTON Damien 

FRA19881124 * 
FRA19881219 * 
FRA19890329 * 
FRA19910318 * 
FRA19861203 

HSA PEAN PhilippeD.S. : FRA USA National team

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 

BROWN Nathan 
HOWES Alex 
KING Benjamin 
MANNION Gavin 
TALANSKY Andrew 

USA19910707 * 
USA19880101 * 
USA19890322 * 
USA19910824 * 
USA19881123 * 

USA JONKER PatrickD.S. : USA

Davo-Lotto-Davitamon

76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

DE CLERCQ Bart 
DE WINTER Walt 
VAN LAER Niels 
DHAENE Brecht 
WELLENS Tim 

BEL19860826 
BEL19881124 * 
BEL19910501 * 
BEL19881121 * 
BEL19910510 * 

LOT VAN_DE_WOUWED.S. : BEL G.S. Mastromarco

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 

MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Jonathan 
SANTORO Antonio 
MAMMINI Matteo 
GALLIGAMI Samuele 
BERNARDETTI Marco 

VEN19890628 * 
ITA19890913 * 
ITA19891008 * 
ITA19900605 * 
ITA19910711 * 

MAS DI_FRESCO GiuseD.S. : ITA

Itera - Katusha

86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

ARGUELYES RODRIGES Arkimedes 
IGNATIEV Dmitry 
NOVIKOV Nikita 
VOLKOV Stanislav 
IGNATENKO Petr 

RUS19880709 * 
RUS19880627 * 
RUS19891110 * 
RUS19880305 * 
RUS19870927 

KAT MOROZOV NikolaD.S. : RUS TEAM Buergi FIDI BC

92 
93 
94 
95 

JACOT-DESCOMBES Gil 
JOST Kévin 
SAGGIORATO Mirco 
URSI Fabio 

SUI19900306 * 
SUI19860718 
SUI19880416 * 
ITA19861107 

FID BUERGI KurtD.S. : SUI

Futura Team - Matricardi

96 
97 
98 
99 
100 

DI CARLO Stéfano 
VENEZIA Fabrizio 
BONGIORNO Francesco-Manuel 
MARTINELLI Ivan 
IVANOU Yauheni 

ITA19870815 
ITA19870427 
ITA19900901 * 
ITA19900703 * 
BLR19900409 * 

FUT CHIOCCIOLI FrancD.S. : ITA LKT Team Brandenburg

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 

SCHÄFFER Stéfan 
DEHMEL Felix 
WEICHT Michael 
BELKA Mathias 
BARKSCHAT Tobias 

GER19860106 
GER19900821 * 
GER19880223 * 
GER19860615 
GER19910429 * 

LKT AUGUSTIN FrankD.S. : GER

Cerone Rafi

106 
107 
108 
109 
110 

CALIFANO Gaetano 
PICHETTA Ricardo 
MORET Thierry 
CIRINO Loris 
NIKOLIENKO Olesandr 

ITA19870413 
ITA19870421 
ITA19900718 * 
ITA19910101 * 
UKR19890104 * 

CER LUHOVYY RomanD.S. : ITA Kazakhstan

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 

KHAKHARMAN Merey 
KUPESHOV Berik 
KUZIN Sergey 
IVANOV Nikolay 
SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr 

KAZ19890404 * 
KAZ19870130 
KAZ19881210 * 
KAZ19890701 * 
KAZ19870226 

KAZ KARCHIN ValeriyD.S. : KAZ

Viris Isauto

116 
117 
118 
119 
120 

DI LEO Marco 
POZZO Mattia 
GRIMALDI Matteo 
GRAVA Matteo 
KLIMAKOV Sergii 

ITA19871120 
ITA19890126 * 
ITA19880528 * 
ITA19870119 
UKR19910102 * 

VIR SANTIMARIA SergiD.S. : ITA
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